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Figure 9.1 - 1
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Figure 9.1 - 2
Spittal - Loch Buidhe - Beauly 400 kV OHL
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Figure 9.1 - 3
Spittal - Loch Buidhe - Beauly 400 kV OHL
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Figure 9.1 - 4
Spittal - Loch Buidhe - Beauly 400 kV OHL
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Figure 9.1 - 5
Spittal - Loch Buidhe - Beauly 400 kV OHL
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Figure 9.1 - 6
Spittal - Loch Buidhe - Beauly 400 kV OHL
Connection
Ornithology Designated Sites

Ben Wyvis

Cromarty
Firth

Cromarty
Firth

Cromarty
Firth

Cromarty
Firth

Cromarty
Firth

Inner
Moray

Firth

Inner
Moray

Firth

Cromarty
Firth

Glen Affric to
Strathconon

Glen Affric to
Strathconon

Cromarty Firth

Cromarty
Firth

Cromarty
Firth

Cromarty
FirthCromarty

Firth

Cromarty
Firth Cromarty

Firth

Cromarty
Firth

Inner
Moray
Firth Moray Firth

Novar

Morangie
Forest

Ben Wyvis

Cromarty
Firth

Inner
Moray
Firth

Inner
Moray

Firth

Cromarty
Firth

Cromarty
Firth

Cromarty
Firth

Cromarty
Firth

Inner Moray Firth

Inner
Moray
Firth

Inner
Moray Firth

Cromarty
Firth

Inner Moray
Firth

Inner Moray Firth

Cromarty Firth

Inner
Moray

Firth

Cromarty
Firth

Cromarty
Firth

Cromarty
Firth

Section
D - E

Dingwall

Strathpeffer

Contin

Muir of Ord

85

90

95

100

105

110

115

120

125

130

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

180

185

190

195

200

Alignment Section Break

Temporary Access Track - Cut/Fill

Temporary Access Track - Floating

Temporary Access Track - Trackway
Panel

Permanent Access Track - Cut/Fill

Permanent Access Track - Floating

Temporary Tower Compound Area

Equipotential Zones (EPZ) (Pulling
Position)

Alignment Section

Alignment Section D

Alignment Section E

Designated Sites

Ramsar

Special Protection Area

Site Of Special Scientific Interest




